Fahrplan

fur die Schulbuslinie

PAF 19

Fa. Stanglmeier Bustouristik
Mainburg / Pfaffenhofen a.d.lim
Tel. 08751 709-0

Mo - Fr

6.44
6.47
6.49
6.51
6.53

7.05

ab

an

Haltestellen

Englmannszell

Eulenried

Lindach Abzw.

Tegernbach / Am Weiherfeld
Tegernbach / Raiffeisenbank
Tegernbach / Abzw. Wolfsberger Str.

Pfaffenhofen / Realschule

Abfahrt Bushaltestelle Realschule

Mo - Fr

an

ab 12.40

Stand: 24.07.2025




